
 

UNIT 21 EMPIRE BUSINESS PARK, ENTERPRISE WAY 

BURNLEY, LANCASHIRE, UK, BB12 6LT 

                                   TEL: 01706 229490 EMAIL: sales@jeisolutions.co.uk 

  

 

 
 

SPARE PARTS LIST 

ELECTRIC RAIL DRILLING MACHINE 

RRAAIILLBBEEAASSTT  RRDDEE--3366  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Parts list v.0.02  WWW.JEIUK.COM 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of Ansa Group Ltd is prohibited. 1 

5

4

2

3

1  
 
 
 
 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 UKL-0378-08-00-00-0 COOLING BOTTLE ASSY 1 

2 KLC-000037 5 MM HEX WRENCH WITH HANDLE 1 

3 KLC-000036 4 MM HEX WRENCH WITH HANDLE 1 

4 DZW-0212-12-00-00-1 HANDLE ASSY 3 

5 SKR-000024 PLASTIC CASE 1 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Parts list v.0.02  WWW.JEIUK.COM 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of Ansa Group Ltd is prohibited. 2 

 

3
0

3
3

3
2

2
4

5
7

2
7

1
2
2

1
1

7

2
8

1
1

2
11

1

1
1

6
1

1
5

1
2
1

1
1

8

1
0
2

1
2
0

6
8

9
6

8
0

9
1

8
7

9
2

1
0
6

1
0
1

1
0
3

5
3

4
4

6
9

7
1

5
0

6
1

5
2

6
05

9
5

8

6
6

6
5

6
3

4
9

4
8

4
6

4
2

4
5

1

2
3

2

3
9

3

4
0

1
9

1
7

1
8

2
0

1
3

3
6

1
6

1
4

9

9
7

1
0
0

9
8

9
9

1
0
4

1
0
5

1
0
8

1
0
7

7
2

7
3

7
4

1
1

0

7
5

7
6

9
5

1
1

3

7
8

1
1

4

7
0

7
7

8
1

1
0
9

6
7

1
1

9

7
9

8
2

4
1

4
3

8
3

8
4

8
6

8
5

8
8

8
9

5
4

4
7

9
0

5
6

5
1

9
4

3
1

5
5

6
4

6
2

1
2
3

2
5

2
6

2
92
5

3
4

3
7

2
2

3
5

2
1

7

1
0

3
8

1
1

8

1
5

1
2

6

4
5

 
 

 



Parts list v.0.02  WWW.JEIUK.COM 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of Ansa Group Ltd is prohibited. 3 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 ZSP-0676-02-00-00-0 BASIS ASSY 1 

2 ZSP-0676-02-02-00-0 CLAMP ASSY 1 

3 PKT-0275-04-12-00-1 PRESSURE HANDWEEL ASSY 1 

4 RKJ-000040 HANDLEVER 2 

5 PTC-0275-04-09-00-0 PRESSURE BOLT HANDLE 1 

6 SRB-0275-04-08-00-1 PRESSURE BOLT 1 

7 SRB-0275-04-03-00-0 SPECIAL BOLT I 2 

8 KOL-0275-04-02-00-0 CLAMP WHEEL 2 

9 RAM-0275-04-01-00-0 CLAMP ARM 2 

10 NKR-000027 LOW HEX NUT M10 2 

11 TLJ-0275-04-04-00-0 DISTANCE SLEEVE I 1 

12 SRB-0275-04-07-00-0 SPECIAL BOLT 2 

13 SRB-000421 HEX SOCKET LOW HEAD CAP SCREW M8x16 4 

14 PDK-000039 ROUND WASHER 8.5 2 

15 TLJ-0275-04-05-00-0 DISTANCE SLEEVE II 1 

16 WLK-0275-04-06-00-1 SHAFT 1 

17 WKR-000100 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M6x10 1 

18 PDK-000037 ROUND WASHER 6.5 1 

19 NKR-000026 LOW HEX NUT M8x1 1 

20 KLK-0275-04-10-00-0 STOP PIN 1 

21 WSP-0676-02-02-01-0 CLAMP BRACKET 1 

22 KMN-0275-04-11-00-0 POSITIONING KEY 1 

23 SRB-000115 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x25 4 

24 PDK-000046 SPRING WASHER 6.1 4 

25 KLK-000135 DOWEL PIN 6x16 - A2 4 

26 SRB-000148 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8x20 4 

27 KLK-000070 DOWEL PIN 8x22  4 

28 KRP-0676-02-01-00-0 BODY ASSY 1 

29 PLY-0676-02-01-01-1 BODY PLATE 1 

30 LOZ-000212 BEARING  32x39x20 1 

31 TLJ-0676-02-01-02-1 BEARING BUSHING 1 

32 PDK-000045 SPRING WASHER 5.1 4 

33 SRB-000082 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x14 4 

34 RAM-0676-02-01-04-0 HANDLE PLATE I 1 

35 RAM-0676-02-01-05-0 HANDLE PLATE II  1 

36 UCW-0676-02-01-03-0 HANDLE 1 

37 SRB-000421 HEX SOCKET LOW HEAD CAP SCREW M8x16 6 

38 SRB-000114 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x20 6 

39 RMK-0676-02-03-00-0 BASE FRAME 1 

40 SRB-000421 HEX SOCKET LOW HEAD CAP SCREW M8x16 4 

41 PNL-0676-01-04-00-0 PANEL PLATE ASSY – 230V 1 

41 PNL-0676-01-04-00-1 PANEL PLATE ASSY – 120V 1 

42 WLC-000008 START-STOP SWITCH – 230V 1 

42 WLC-000006 START-STOP SWITCH – 120V 1 

43 PNK-000013 MAGNET SWITCH 1 

44 MSK-0676-01-04-01-0 PANEL PLATE ASSY 1 

45 STR-0257-04-03-00-6 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER – 230V 1 

45 STR-0257-04-03-00-7 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER – 120V  

46 GNZ-000008 SOCKET 1 



Parts list v.0.02  WWW.JEIUK.COM 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of Ansa Group Ltd is prohibited. 4 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

47 FLT-0257-04-12-00-0 INTERFERENCE ELIMINATOR 1 

48 WKR-000415 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3.5x13 4 

49 PDK-000161 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER 3.7 4 

50 KRP-0440-01-01-00-3 DRILL BODY ASSY 1 

51 TLJ-000034 SLIDE BUSHING 28x32x12 2 

52 WLK-0271-01-02-00-1 PINION SHAFT ASSY 1 

53 PRS-0440-11-02-00-0 BRAKE RING 20x28x3,9 1 

54 PRS-000019 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 28z 1 

55 PLY-0676-03-00-00-1 MIDDLE PLATE 1 

56 SRB-000114 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x20 2 

57 PDK-000046 SPRING WASHER 6.1 2 

58 SRB-000113 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x20 1 

59 PDK-000176 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER 6.4 1 

60 WKR-000113 CROSS RECESSED OVAL COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4x16 1 

61 PDK-000060 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER 4.3 1 

62 NKR-000013 HEX NUT M4 2 

63 PDK-000043 SPRING WASHER 4.1 1 

64 SCN-0676-01-03-00-0 BODY COVER 1 

65 WKR-000415 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3.5x13 4 

66 PDK-000161 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER 3.7 4 

67 SZN-0212-10-02-00-2 POWER CORD 230V 3x1.5 WITH STRAIN RELIEF ASSY (EU) 1 

67 SZN-0212-10-02-00-1 POWER CORD 230V 3x1 WITH STRAIN RELIEF ASSY (AU) 1 

67 SZN-0075-00-51-00-5 POWER CORD 120V 3x2.08 WITH STRAIN RELIEF ASSY (US) 1 

67 PWD-0212-10-02-00-6 POWER CORD 230V 3x1.5 WITH STRAIN RELIEF ASSY (INDIA) 1 

68 RDK-0676-01-01-00-0 GEARBOX ASSY 1 

69 LST-0676-01-01-03-0 GEAR RACK 1 

70 SRB-000111 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x18 1 

71 LOZ-000072 BALL BEARING 9x26x8 1 

72 WLK-0271-02-03-00-1 PINION ASSY 1 

73 LOZ-000053 BALL BEARING 8x22x7 1 

74 KOL-0271-02-05-00-3 GEAR Z=52 1 

75 PDK-000264 DISTANCE RING 1 

76 LOZ-000047 BALL BEARING 25x47x12 1 

77 PRS-000070 SEAL 25x37x7 2 

78 ZLP-000090 PLUG 6,3x4 1 

79 PRT-0440-02-02-00-1 GUIDE 2 

80 WRZ-0676-01-01-02-0 SPINDLE ASSY 1 

81 LOZ-000048 BALL BEARING 25x47x12 1 

82 KRP-0676-01-01-04-1 SPINDLE BODY 1 

83 WKR-000063 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW WITH FLAT POINT M8x8 2 

84 PDK-0583-13-03-00-0 WASHER 2 

85 PRS-000401 SEALING RING 32.3x3 2 

86 TLJ-0583-13-02-00-0 COOLING BUSHING 1 

87 KNC-0234-00-10-00-0 HOSE FITTING 1 

88 PRT-0151-06-13-00-2 ROD L=35 1 

89 PRS-000023 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 32z 1 

90 SPR-0271-02-02-03-0 SPRING 1 

91 WYP-0139-00-02-00-1 PLUNGER 1 

92 USZ-0279-02-01-06-0 SEAL 1 



Parts list v.0.02  WWW.JEIUK.COM 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of Ansa Group Ltd is prohibited. 5 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

93    

94 PRS-000009 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 19w 1 

95 SRB-000119 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x30 2 

96 SRB-000122 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x35 2 

97 PWD-0440-03-01-00-0 MOTOR CORD ASSY 1 

98 WKR-000083 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9x19 4 

99 PKR-0440-03-02-00-1 MOTOR COVER 1 

100 WKR-000326 CROSS RECESSED COUNTER. HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW 2.9x13 2 

101 PLY-0271-03-07-00-0 BRUSH HOLDER PRESSURE PLATE 2 

102 SCT-0271-03-06-00-0 BRUSH HOLDER 2 

103 SCZ-000008 MOTOR BRUSH 6x9x17 2 

104 OBD-0272-03-01-01-1 STATOR HOUSING 1 

105 WKL-000001 BEARING INSERT 19x7.5 1 

106 STN-000040 STATOR – 220V 1 

106 STN-000039 STATOR – 120V 1 

107 WRN-000062 ROTOR - 220V 1 

107 WRN-000063 ROTOR - 120V  

108 LOZ-000210 BALL BEARING 7x19x6 1 

109 LOZ-000209 BALL BEARING 9x24x7 1 

110 OSL-0271-03-01-02-0 FAN GUARD 1 

111 PRS-0271-03-02-02-1 GEARBOX COVER RING 1 

112 WKR-000083 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9x19 2 

113 PKR-0440-03-03-00-1 GEARBOX COVER 1 

114 USZ-000055 SEAL 1 

115 WKR-000301 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 5x14 2 

116 WKR-000236 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 5x22 1 

117 PDK-000042 SPRING WASHER 4.1 2 

118 SRB-000062 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4x12 2 

119 WKR-000302 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 5x30 3 

120 WKR-000237 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 5x50 1 

121 SLN-0440-03-00-00-4 MOTOR ASSY - 120V 1 

121 SLN-0440-03-00-00-2 MOTOR ASSY - 230V 1 

122 PRS-000076 SEALING RING 32x45x7 1 

123 PRS-000403 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 40w 1 

124* SMR-000001 GREASE 0,055kg 

125* PWD-0271-04-06-00-0 CONNECTING WIRE – CONTROL PANEL 1 
*Not shown in the picture 



Parts list v.0.02  WWW.JEIUK.COM 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of Ansa Group Ltd is prohibited. 6 

 


